United Matamata Squash Club

Club Social Night - Draw
Bar Duty: Bonnie & Josh A

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 p.m.

8:00 pm

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
Zaria Haylee Steve Katrina
Maia Paul Alister Jordy
Kelvin Kim Holly Chris S
Andy Gemma Alisha Zak
Jonas Sumari Bonnie Matt S

Tyrone Christiaan Ellis Josh K
Tony Charl Jordene Geoff
Scott Karl Jessie Kolver

Ryan
Josh A




